 489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, VIC 3153
Email: info@plumberschoice.com.au Ph: (03) 9720 8274 Fax: (03) 9720 0146
WE TURN AWAY OVER 100 SALES PER MONTH
M
AY  -  J U N
ED IT ION
151• •

Yes, it costs us sales
and profits.
HOW TO ORDER
Online - 24 hours
Email - 24 hours
Fax - 24 hours
(03) 9720 0146
Use our handy Order Form.
Phone - Business Hours
(03) 9720 8274
Our knowledgeable staff will take your order.
At our Show Room
Mon - Fri  7:30am - 5pm
489 Mountain Highway, Bayswater, Victoria 3153
Personal Sales Rep
Your personal Sales Representative is able to
tailor our service to suit your needs.
SPECIAL
Valid until June 30th 2018
TEMPERING
VALVES
$44.00
INC. GST
ONLY
$66.00
INC. GST
ONLY
YELLOW CAP 15mm
• Suitable for storage hot water systems
• Insulation included
• 2 year warranty
• Conforms AS4032.2 LIC No. 20137
Code: 6800
ORANGE CAP 15mm
• Suitable for solar and instantaneous hot water systems
• Insulation included
• High performance
• 2 year warranty
• Conforms AS4032.2 LIC No. 20137
Code: 6801
Ph: (03) 9720 8274 3
KIT INCLUDES:
• 2 flare nut spanners
• 2 open end spanners
• Adjustable shifter
• Thermocouple tester
• Step by step instructions
Easy to use and helped simplify
the process.
Rodney from Do It Right Plumbing R
Great idea and easy to use.
Test it quickly, to make sure it isn't the control.
John from Icon Plumbing & Gas Fitting
J
Thermocouple
Testing & Tool Kit
Testing and replacement made easy
• This kit includes spanners
to suit any thermocouple and
also includes a testing device
to determine if the existing
thermocouple is still working.
SPECIAL
VALID UNTIL
30.06.18
Code: 5301
$165.00
INC. GST
Rubber Repair Couplings
$660